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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

POST SSC DIPLOMA cOURSES FEE STRUCTURE 
FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS (AIDED) 

Sr. Type of Fees Open Category OBC Category

Family IncomeNo. sc/ST/NT/VINT 
upto Rs. 8 Lac Category 

1 
2 

Tuition Fee 6000 3000 Nil 

Development Fee 1000 1000 1000 

3 
Library Fee 100 100 100 

Internet Fee 150 150 150 

5 Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200 

6 
Gathering fee 100 100 100 

Exam Fee I sem & ll sem 1060 1060 1060 

8 Enrollment Fee 100 100 100 

Caution Money Deposit 200 200 200 

10 
Amartya Insurance Policy 454 454 45 4 

11 ISTE &IEI Membership Fee 772 772 772 

Total Rs. 10136 7136 4136 

7.,3/- *TTA. 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

POST SSC DIPLOMA cOURSES FEE STRUCTURE 

FOR SECOND & THIRD (2 nd & 3 rd YEAR) 

FOR REGULAR STUDENTS (AIDED) 
Open Category OBC Category 

Family Income 
Sr. Type of Fees 

sc/ST/NT/vINT No. 
Categoryupto Rs. 8 Lac 

1 
Tuition Fee Nil 6000 3000 

2 
Development Fee 1000 1000 1000 

3 Library Fee 100 100 100 

4 Internet Fee 150 150 150 

5 Gymkhana Fee 200 200 200 

6 Gathering fee 100 100 100 

7 Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 1060 1060 1060 

8 
Enrollment Fee 

9 
Caution Money Deposit 

** 

10 
Amartya Insurance Policy 

11 ISTE &IEI Membership Fee 

Total Rs. 8610 5610 2610 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

POST SSC DIPLOMA COURSES FEE STRUCTURE 

FOR DIRECT SECOND YEAR STUDENTS (AIDED) 
OBC Category 

Family Income 
Sr. Type of Fees Open Category sc/ST/NT/vINT 
No. Category upto Rs. 8 Lac 

Tuition Fee 6000 3000 Nil 

2 6000 6000 6000 Other Courses Fees 

3 Development Fee 1000 1000 1000 

4 LibraryFee 100 100 100 

5 Internet Fee 150 150 150 

6 200 200 200 
Gymkhana Fee 

7Gathering fee 100 100 100 

8 Exam Fee Odd & Even Sem 1060 1060 1060 

9 Enrollment Fee 100 100 100 

200 10 Caution Money Deposit 200 200 

11 234 234 234 Amartya Insurance Policy 
12 ISTE & IEI Membership Fee 772 772 772 

15916 12916 9916 Total Rs. 

TT (TFWS) 2 nd Year fTeT HTT siasa Tàr yuT fAaTati a.332 /- 4TT. 
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Outward No.: GPM/RT/ACADEMIC FEE/2022-23/ J1u Date: 14lo9 ]nu 

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 FEES FOR 
FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 

EWS 
category 

Sr. No. Type of Fees MH state OMS 
category 

Tuition Fee 
Development Fee 
LibraryFee 
Internet Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Gathering Fee 
Exam Fee -Odd & Even sem 
Enrollment Fee 
Amartya Insurance Policy 
ISTE& IEI Membership Fee 

Caution Money Deposit 
Total 

TFWS Students: Rs. 9,766/- only. 

47900 
6000 

100 

24000 
6000 

54800 
2 6000 
3 100 100 
4 500 500 500 

200 
100 
1060 

5 200 200 
6 100 100 

1060 
100 

1060 
100 100 

9 454 454 454 

10 772 772 772 
11 500 500 500 

57686/ 64586/ 33786/- 

Principal 
Government Polytechnic-Mumbai 

1. Students Section 
2. Admission Incharge 

Copy to: 

3. Cashier 
4. Rubber Tech. Dept. 
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Outward No.: GPM/RTIACADEMIC FEE/2022-23/ I 444 Date:4 a|2 

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 FEES FOR SECOND YEAR 
STUDENTS (FS21) 

& 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 FEES FOR THIRD YEAR 
STUDENTS (FS20) ADMITTED DURING A.Y. 2020-21 

OMS EWS 
Sr. No Type of Fees MH state 

category category 

41626 
5000 
100 

20813 
5000 

Tuition Fee 
Development Fee 
Libtary Fee 
InternetFee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Gathering Fee 
Exam Fee -Odd & Even sem 
Enrollment Fee 
Amartya Insurance Policy 

10 ISTE & IEI Membership Fee 
Caution Money Deposit 

Total 
TFWS Students: Rs. 6960/- only. 

1 47578 

5000 

100 100 
500 4 500 500 

5 200 200 200 

100 
1060 

100 100 

7 1060 1060

8 

9 

11 

48586/ 54538/- 27773/- 

Principal 
Government Polytechnic Mumbai 

Copy to: 1. Students Section 
2. Admission Incharge 
3. Cashier 
4. Rubber Tech. Dept. 
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Outward No.: GPM/RTIACADEMIC FEE/2022-23/ 114 Date: lo f 

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 FEES FOR 

DIRECT SECOND YEAR 

OMS EWS 
Sr. No. Type of Fees MH state 

category category 

Tuition Fee 
Other Courses Fees 
Development Fee 
Library Fee 
Internet Fee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Gathering Fee 
Exam Fee - Odd & Even sem 

Enrollment Fee 
Amartya Insurance Policy 
ISTE & EI Membership Fee 
Caution Money Deposit 

Total 

54800 
9000 
6000 
100 
500 

47900 24000 

2 9000 9000 
3 6000 6000 

4 100 100 

5 500 500 
200 200 200 

100 
6 

100 100 
1060 1060 1060 

9 100 100 100 

234 234 234 10 
11 
12 

772 772 772 
500 500 500 

66466 73366/- 42566/ 
1. Additional Rs. 3000/- per course must be paid if students registered for more 

than 3 backlog courses. 
Note 

Principal
Government Polytechnic Mumbai 

Copy to: 1 Students Section 

2. Admission Incharge
3. Cashier 
4. Rubber Tech. Dept. 
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Outward No.: GPM/RTIACADEMIG FEE/2022-23/ 1 Date: 4/o9| 

RUBBER TECHNOLoGY DEPARTMENT 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 FEES FOR THIRD YEAR 

STUDENTS (DIRECT SECOND YEAR FD21) ADMITTED 
DURING A.Y. 2021-22 

OMS EWS 
Sr. No. Type of Fees MH state 

category category 

41626 Tuition Fee 
Development Fee 
Library Fee 
InternetFee 
Gymkhana Fee 
Gathering Fee 
Exam Fee Odd & Even sem 
Enrollment Fee 
Amartya Insurance Policy 
ISTE &IEI Membership Fee 
Caution Money Deposit 

Total 

47578 20813 
9000 9000 9000 

3 5000 5000 5000 
4 100 100 100 

150 150 150 

200 200 200 
100 100 100 

1040 
7 

1040 1040 

9 
10 

11 
36773/- 57586/ 63538/ 

Note 1. *During Year 2021-22, Rs 9000/- of other courses fees less paid 

2. Additional Rs. 3000/- per course must be paid if students registered for more 

than 3 backlog courses. 

Principal
Government Polytechnic Mumbai 

Copy to 1. Students Section 
2. Admission Incharge 
3. Cashier 
4. Rubber Tech. Dept. 
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